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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
1. 16 SPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL Aubin FRA 2006 47:3847:3847:3847:38 -
2. 2 HAVERDINGS DavidHAVERDINGS DavidHAVERDINGS DavidHAVERDINGS David NED 2004 47:4247:4247:4247:42 +0:04
3. 32 VIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI Stefano ITA 2006 47:5247:5247:5247:52 +0:14
4. 17 DEBORD RomainDEBORD RomainDEBORD RomainDEBORD Romain FRA 2004 47:5747:5747:5747:57 +0:19
5. 15 VANDEN EYNDE MatsVANDEN EYNDE MatsVANDEN EYNDE MatsVANDEN EYNDE Mats BEL 2007 47:5947:5947:5947:59 +0:21
6. 7 MOURIS MichielMOURIS MichielMOURIS MichielMOURIS Michiel NED 2007 48:0248:0248:0248:02 +0:24
7. 13 DE BRAUWERE SilDE BRAUWERE SilDE BRAUWERE SilDE BRAUWERE Sil BEL 2005 48:0448:0448:0448:04 +0:26
8. 21 VASSAL ThéophileVASSAL ThéophileVASSAL ThéophileVASSAL Théophile FRA 2007 48:0648:0648:0648:06 +0:28
9. 40 COOTE HenryCOOTE HenryCOOTE HenryCOOTE Henry USA 2006 48:0848:0848:0848:08 +0:30

10. 3 VAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus NED 2005 48:0848:0848:0848:08 +0:30
11. 5 HAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS Floris NED 2006 48:2348:2348:2348:23 +0:45
12. 4 SOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN Keije NED 2006 48:2748:2748:2748:27 +0:49
13. 45 VAS BarnabásVAS BarnabásVAS BarnabásVAS Barnabás HUN 2006 48:2948:2948:2948:29 +0:51
14. 6 REMIJN SennaREMIJN SennaREMIJN SennaREMIJN Senna NED 2006 48:4648:4648:4648:46 +1:08
15. 22 BAŽANT KryštofBAŽANT KryštofBAŽANT KryštofBAŽANT Kryštof CZE 2007 48:5248:5248:5248:52 +1:14
16. 11 DE MOYER KenayDE MOYER KenayDE MOYER KenayDE MOYER Kenay BEL 2004 48:5548:5548:5548:55 +1:17
17. 10 VANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE Viktor BEL 2005 48:5648:5648:5648:56 +1:18
18. 46 AMEY OscarAMEY OscarAMEY OscarAMEY Oscar GBR 2007 49:1049:1049:1049:10 +1:32
19. 34 MIRA BONASTRE RaulMIRA BONASTRE RaulMIRA BONASTRE RaulMIRA BONASTRE Raul ESP 2004 49:2149:2149:2149:21 +1:43
20. 23 KERL MaximilianKERL MaximilianKERL MaximilianKERL Maximilian CZE 2004 49:2649:2649:2649:26 +1:48
21. 27 OERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max Heiner GER 2006 49:3149:3149:3149:31 +1:53
22. 30 BEHRENS EikeBEHRENS EikeBEHRENS EikeBEHRENS Eike GER 2005 49:3149:3149:3149:31 +1:53
23. 33 CAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI Tommaso ITA 2005 49:3249:3249:3249:32 +1:54
24. 18 SIMON JulesSIMON JulesSIMON JulesSIMON Jules FRA 2006 50:1250:1250:1250:12 +2:34
25. 12 VAN DEN BOER ArthurVAN DEN BOER ArthurVAN DEN BOER ArthurVAN DEN BOER Arthur BEL 2007 50:1850:1850:1850:18 +2:40
26. 14 DOCKX AaronDOCKX AaronDOCKX AaronDOCKX Aaron BEL 2004 50:2650:2650:2650:26 +2:48
27. 44 TAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS Zsombor HUN 2006 50:3650:3650:3650:36 +2:58
28. 41 CONAWAY CalvinCONAWAY CalvinCONAWAY CalvinCONAWAY Calvin USA 2006 50:4750:4750:4750:47 +3:09
29. 19 DAVID AlexisDAVID AlexisDAVID AlexisDAVID Alexis FRA 2005 50:5250:5250:5250:52 +3:14
30. 29 KUSCHLA SilasKUSCHLA SilasKUSCHLA SilasKUSCHLA Silas GER 2004 51:0051:0051:0051:00 +3:22
31. 28 DEGENKOLB HannesDEGENKOLB HannesDEGENKOLB HannesDEGENKOLB Hannes GER 2004 51:1351:1351:1351:13 +3:35
32. 25 BATES RhettBATES RhettBATES RhettBATES Rhett CAN 2006 51:3051:3051:3051:30 +3:52
33. 50 MEYLENDER RickMEYLENDER RickMEYLENDER RickMEYLENDER Rick LUX 2006 51:3551:3551:3551:35 +3:57
34. 24 HOJKA FrantišekHOJKA FrantišekHOJKA FrantišekHOJKA František CZE 2005 51:4051:4051:4051:40 +4:02
35. 51 ŠOLTÉS PeterŠOLTÉS PeterŠOLTÉS PeterŠOLTÉS Peter SVK 2007 51:4551:4551:4551:45 +4:07
36. 38 JØRGENSEN MadsJØRGENSEN MadsJØRGENSEN MadsJØRGENSEN Mads DEN 2005 52:0352:0352:0352:03 +4:25
37. 43 WESTOVER FinnWESTOVER FinnWESTOVER FinnWESTOVER Finn USA 2006 52:2552:2552:2552:25 +4:47
38. 20 BISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX Léo FRA 2005 52:5852:5852:5852:58 +5:20
39. 26 DUVAL MathisDUVAL MathisDUVAL MathisDUVAL Mathis CAN 2006 53:2553:2553:2553:25 +5:47
40. 35 TAJIMA AyatoTAJIMA AyatoTAJIMA AyatoTAJIMA Ayato JPN 2007 54:4354:4354:4354:43 +7:05
41. 52 NICHVOLODOV ArturNICHVOLODOV ArturNICHVOLODOV ArturNICHVOLODOV Artur UKR 2006 55:1555:1555:1555:15 +7:37

49 PAPI LennoxPAPI LennoxPAPI LennoxPAPI Lennox LUX 2007 DNFDNFDNFDNF
47 OLDHAM DeclanOLDHAM DeclanOLDHAM DeclanOLDHAM Declan GBR 2007 DNFDNFDNFDNF
36 NIELSEN DanielNIELSEN DanielNIELSEN DanielNIELSEN Daniel DEN 2005 DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
44 / 16 HAVERDINGS David (NED), 0:06:36, 28.18km/h 130m+7x3.1km 21.83km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
41 0 2 0 1 Sunny 3°c 27.497
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**** Under 23
NATNATNATNAT Nation

nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified

DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified


